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Father's Name

Mother's Name
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COMP SUBJECTS
DUE/PRAC SUBJECTS
OPTIONAL SUBJECT
5381

5382

5383

5384A

5385B

College Name

Mohan Lal Sukhadia University Results.

Mohan Lal Sukhadia University
Udaipur, Rajasthan

STATEMENTS OF MARKS

ALOK SHARMA Roll Number : 509371
SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA Enroliment No : 98/6802
MANJULA SHARMA Category : 3
Marks obtained
Total Result
TH Marks INT Marks Total Marks Prac/OMR

36 27 63

44 27 71

31 26 57

34 24 58

37 29 66

Grand Total 643
RESULT |I

Grand Total 0 Indicates one or more papers are due.

Disclaimer: Neither Avid Web Solutions nor MLSU, Udaipur is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have

crept in the results being

published on Net. The results published on net are for immediate information to the

examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original mark sheets have been issued by the

University separately.
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