	Mohan Lal Sukhadia University Udaipur, Rajasthan STATEMENTS OF MARKS							
Father's Name	SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA				Enrollment No :		98/6802	
Mother's Name	MANJULA SHARMA				Category :		3	
	Marks obtained							
Subject		TH Marks	INT Marks	Total Marks	Prac/OMR		<b>Total</b>	Result
COMP SUBJECTS								
DUE/PRAC SUBJECTS								
OPTIONAL SUBJECT								
5381		36			27	63		
5382		44			27	71		
5383		31			26		57	
5384A		34			24		58	
		37			29		66	

Grand Total 0 Indicates one or more papers are due.

**College Name** 

Disclaimer: Neither **Avid Web Solutions** nor **MLSU, Udaipur** is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on net are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original mark sheets have been issued by the University separately.

**RESULT** 

Ι